101000015500

(Dawwatada Nawa)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
•
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
/ \
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
(00000000000000000000000000000000000000
Outlier to Outlier
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100102086671

07/23/07--01025--001 **125.00

DESKRIPTORY OF STREET PLORIDA

RECEIVED

07 JUL 23 AN 4: 3

15500 Ol

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Chris LoughEAD Tonstruction (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Ehr15 Lovaheap (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
Thris boughear Don. (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
1124 OEA/A N.D. APT 115 (Address)
(Address)
TAIIAHASSEE FL 32304
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
PAUIEHE EASTMONP at (407) 493-2227 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & }\times \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & }\times \text{\$160.00 Filing Fee, }\times \text{\$Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Ihals Loughea	& Construction L.C.C.
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
·	
ARTICLE II - Address:	united office of the Limited Linkilley Commons in
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1124 OEAIA ND.	TAILAHASSEE FL 32304
TAHAHASSEE FL 32304	TAILAHASSEE FL 32304
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are: SECRETAR ALLAHASSE ALLAHASSE
Ehris Loug	HEAD HE T
Name	SA 2 -
1124 OEAIA	
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32304 THE STATE OF TH
TAILAHASSEE	FL 32304 BE 33
City, State, a	nd Zip
Uming been named as posistored agent and to	recent service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Mana		Name and Address:
MBRM	_	Thuis Loughead 1124 OFNA ND. TAIIANASSEE FL 32300
	_	
	-	
Use attachment is	f necessary)	
LE V: Effective d fective date is list days after the da	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTI specific and cannot be more than five busines
LE V: Effective d fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.)	
LE V: Effective d fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.) ENATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective d fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIG	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here.)	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution rutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury reein are true.)
days after the da	ate, if other than the ced, the date must be te of filing.) SNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here.)	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution and affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)